
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Name= COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198301180000
07360

01/18/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

H&H CONST
CO INC

48 316

198303020000
28540

03/02/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUN HOMES
INC

48 966

198304010000
44200

04/01/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUN HOMES
INC

49 403

198304010000
44330

04/01/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUN HOMES
INC

49 404

198305040000
69330

05/04/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

SUN HOMES
INC

50 524

198306290001
06530

06/29/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAYERHOFER
, CAROLYN
ETUX

51 362

198306290001
06610

06/29/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MAYERHOFER
, DONALD
E.ETUX

51 362

198308020001
35500

08/02/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DAVIS, JAMES
ETUX

51 905

198308020001
35460

08/02/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUN HOMES
INC

51 905

198308020001
35590

08/02/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JONES,
PERRY M.
ETUX

51 897

198308020001
35560

08/02/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

JONES,
EDWINA L.
ETUX

51 897

198310260001
97500

10/26/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MASON,
HUGH
CORWIN, JR.

53 409

198310050001
84870

10/05/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LAMB,
JOSEPH A.
ETAL

53 2

198310050001
85010

10/05/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHAPIRO
MARVIN DBA
SOUTH

53 2

198310050001
85460

10/05/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH WAY
SUPPLY CO
ETAL

53 2

198310060001
85990

10/06/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

DAVIS, DANNY 53 34

198310060001
86450

10/06/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BURKS,
SHEILA
ETAL

53 34

198310060001
86610

10/06/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HAMRICK,
STEVE O.
ETAL

53 34

198312010002
17850

12/01/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SHOEMAKER,
T.E. & TI-ETAL

53 908



198312010002
17830

12/01/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CARLISLE,
BARRY & DE-
ETAL

53 908

198302070000
17240

02/07/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BURNS,
MALCOLM F. &
BARBA

48 633

198303150000
34920

03/15/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WILLIAMS,
SONNY

49 113

198308180001
52040

08/18/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MIXON,
DOROTHY
ETUX

52 213

198308180001
52070

08/18/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SUN HOMES
INC

52 213

198309090001
70790

09/09/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SANDERS,
WILLIE M.

52 494

198308220001
54830

08/22/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor RELEASES HARRIS, LEE
GRANT
ETUX

52 237

198308240001
57400

08/24/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

O'NEAL,
JAMES J.
ETUX

52 294

198308240001
57620

08/24/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

O'NEAL,
KATHLEEN
ETUX

52 294

198301180000
07720

01/18/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ALLGOOD,
RAYMOND C.
& CEC

48 316 Other:REAL
VOLUME 426,
PAGE 272

198303020000
28530

03/02/1983
12:00:00

COLONIAL
FINANCIAL
SERV

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ACKER, GARY
J. & SHELBY

48 966 Other:VOLUME
427, PAGE
900-901


