Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1983; Name= COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
198301180000 07360	01/18/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	H&H CONST CO INC	48	316				·
198303020000 28540	03/02/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUN HOMES INC	48	966				
198304010000 44200	04/01/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUN HOMES INC	49	403				
198304010000 44330	04/01/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUN HOMES INC	49	404				
198305040000 69330	05/04/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	SUN HOMES INC	50	524				
198306290001 06530	06/29/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAYERHOFER , CAROLYN ETUX	51	362				
198306290001 06610	06/29/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MAYERHOFER , DONALD E.ETUX	51	362				
198308020001 35500	08/02/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DAVIS, JAMES ETUX	51	905				
198308020001 35460	08/02/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUN HOMES INC	51	905				
198308020001 35590	08/02/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JONES, PERRY M. ETUX	51	897				
198308020001 35560	08/02/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	JONES, EDWINA L. ETUX	51	897				
198310260001 97500	10/26/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MASON, HUGH CORWIN, JR.	53	409				
198310050001 84870	10/05/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LAMB, JOSEPH A. ETAL	53	2				
198310050001 85010	10/05/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHAPIRO MARVIN DBA SOUTH	53	2				
198310050001 85460	10/05/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH WAY SUPPLY CO ETAL	53	2				
198310060001 35990	10/06/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	DAVIS, DANNY	53	34				
198310060001 86450	10/06/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BURKS, SHEILA ETAL	53	34				
198310060001 86610	10/06/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HAMRICK, STEVE O. ETAL	53	34				
198312010002 17850	12/01/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SHOEMAKER, T.E. & TI-ETAL	53	908				

198312010002 17830	12/01/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CARLISLE, BARRY & DE- ETAL	53	908		
198302070000 17240	02/07/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BURNS, MALCOLM F. & BARBA	48	633		
198303150000 34920	03/15/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WILLIAMS, SONNY	49	113		
198308180001 52040	08/18/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MIXON, DOROTHY ETUX	52	213		
198308180001 52070	08/18/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SUN HOMES INC	52	213		
198309090001 70790	09/09/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SANDERS, WILLIE M.	52	494		
198308220001 54830	08/22/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	RELEASES	HARRIS, LEE GRANT ETUX	52	237		
198308240001 57400	08/24/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	O'NEAL, JAMES J. ETUX	52	294		
198308240001 57620	08/24/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	O'NEAL, KATHLEEN ETUX	52	294		
198301180000 07720	01/18/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ALLGOOD, RAYMOND C. & CEC	48	316		Other:REAL VOLUME 426, PAGE 272
198303020000 28530	03/02/1983 12:00:00	COLONIAL FINANCIAL SERV	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ACKER, GARY J. & SHELBY	48	966		Other:VOLUME 427, PAGE 900-901